Parkview Parochial League Basketball Standings - 2018/2019 - BOY'S Divisions

8th Grade BOYS LARGE

St. Anthony on the Lake 12-0
St. Matthias - Milwaukee 10-2
Burlington Catholic 10-2

St. Alphonsus - Greendale
Divine Mercy - S. Milwaukee
St. Jerome - OconomowocC
Milwaukee Montessori School
Salam School - Milwaukee
St. Mary - Hales Corners
St. Charles - Hartland

oORrRrWhUUONNNLO
|
RPRrROONNdoOOIW

St. Thomas Aquinas Academy -11
St. Charles / St. Roman -12
8th Grade BOYS SMALL L

SJE - Greenfield/St. Matthewll-1

St. Anthony on the Lake 11-1

St. Mary - Hales Corners 9-3

St. Gregory the Great 8-4

St. Leonard/St. Joes (Gold) 6-6

St. Leonard/St. Joes (Black) 6-6

Nativity Jesuit Middle 5-7

St. Matthias - Milwaukee 4-8

St. Alphonsus - Greendale 2-10
Burlington Catholic (Blue) 2-10
Burlington Catholic (Gold) 2-10

7th Grade BOYS LARGE
Holy Apostles - New Berlin 11-1
St. Leonard - Muskego 11-1
St. Charles - Milwaukee 8-4
St. Jerome - Oconomowoc 7-5
St. Alphonsus - Greendale 5-7
St. Anthony on the Lake 5-7

4-8

3-9

0-1

St. Mary - Hales Corners
St. Matthias - Milwaukee
Burlington Catholic

7th Grade BOYS MIDDLE

St. Matthew - Oak Creek 12-0

STAA - Milwaukee / MQS 8-4

St. Alphonsus - Greendale 7-5

St. Roman - Milwaukee 6-6
4-8
3-9
2-1

Nativity Jesuit Middle
Salam School - Milwaukee
Augustine Preparatory

7th Grade BOYS SMALL

St. Charles - Hartland 12-0
St. Peter - East Troy 10-2
Holy Apostles (Blue) 7-5
Holy Apostles (White) 7-5
St. Bruno - Dousman 6-6
St. Leonard - Muskego 4-8
St. Alphonsus - Greendale 2-10
St. Charles - Milwaukee 0-12

6th Grade BOYS LARGE

St. Mary - Hales Corners 10-2

St. Alphonsus - Greendale 8-4

St. Matthias - Milwaukee 7-5

Holy Apostles - New Berlin 7-5
5-7
3-9
2-1

Salam School - Milwaukee
St. Leonard - Muskego
St. Jerome - OconomowocC

6th Grade BOYS MIDDLE

St. Matthew - Oak Creek 1
St. Roman - Milwaukee
Milwaukee Montessori School
St. Alphonsus - Greendale
Indian Community School
Divine mercy - S. Milwaukee
St. Charles/STAA - Milwaukee
Nativity Jesuit Middle
Augustine Preparatory

RPWLWWwoaNdJdoOoN
1
ROV UIUILUL O

6th Grade BOYS SMALL

St. Joseph - Big Bend 10-2
Burlington Catholic (Blue) 10-2
Burlington Catholic (Gold) 10-2

St. Alphonsus - Greendale 7-5
St. Anthony on the Lake 6-6
St. Joan of Arc - Nashotah 5-7
Holy Apostles - New Berlin 3-9
St. Charles - Hartland 2-10
St, Mary - Hales Corners 1-11
5th Grade BOYS WEST

St. Charles - Hartland 10-2
St. Anthony on the Lake 10-2
Holy Apostles (White) 10-2

Holy Apostles (Blue) 9-3
St. Leonard (Black) 8-4
St. Jerome - Oconomowoc 5-7
Burlington Catholic (Gold) 4-8
Burlington Catholic (Blue) 2-1
St. Joseph - Big Bend 2-1
St. Leonard (Gold) 0-1

NOO

5th Grade BOYS EAST

St. Alphonsus (Blue)

St. Alphonsus (Gold)

St. Mary - H. C. (White)
St. Matthias - Milwaukee
St. Alphonsus (White)
St. Mary - H. C. (Blue)
Blessed Sacrament / OLQP
Salam School - Milwaukee
St. Charles - Milwaukee
Nativity Jesuit Middle

el
1

OCWWhbhUINJOON
1

1
RPOWVWoOoOJUULWdNO

PPL Basketball League 2018/2019 Standings
Includes games played thru Sunday, February 24th - 02/25/2019 RGR



Parkview Parochial League Basketball Standings - 2018/2019 - GIRL'S Divisions

8th Grade GIRLS LARGE

St. Alphonsus - Greendale
Holy Apostles / St. Charles
Burlington Catholic

St. Jerome - Oconomowoc
St. Mary - Hales Corners
St. Leonard - Muskego

St. Anthony on the Lake

8th Grade GIRLS SMALL

St. Thomas Aquinas Academy
St. Joseph - Big Bend

St. Matthias - Milwaukee
St. Peter - East Troy

St. Gregory Great / MQS
St. Alphonsus - Greendale

St. Bruno — Dousman

St. John the Evangelist
Salam School - Milwaukee
Blessed Sacrament / OLGP

7th Grade GIRLS LARGE
St. Leonard - Muskego
St. Charles - Hartland
St. Anthony on the Lake

St. Jerome - Oconomowoc

St. Alphonsus - Greendale
St. Matthias - Milwaukee

7th Grade GIRLS SMALL
St. Charles / St. Roman
Holy Apostles - New Berlin

St. Mary - Hales Corners
St. Joan of Arc - Nashotah
Milwaukee Montessori School
Augustine Preparatory

11-0

10-2
6-6
5-7
3-7
3-8
2-10

10-2

10-2
9-3
9-3
8-4
5-7
4-7
3-9
1-11
0-11

9-0
8-4
7-4
4-7
4-7
1-11

12-0
8-4
8-4
5-7
3-9
0-12

6th Grade GIRLS LARGE

St. Leonard - Muskego

St. Matthias - Milwaukee
St. Gregory the Great / MQS
Holy Apostles - New Berlin

St. Mary - Hales Corners
St. Charles - Hartland

St. Jerome - OconomowocC

6th Grade GIRLS SMALL
Burlington Catholic (Blue)
St. Joseph - Big Bend / SJE
St. Matthias / St. Matthew
Burlington Catholic (Gold)
STAA / Divine Mercy

St. Anthony on the Lake

Indian Community School

Salam School - Milwaukee

5th Grade GIRLS WEST

St. Jerome - Oconomowoc

St. Anthony on the Lake

St. Bruno - Dousman
Burlington Catholic (Gold)
St. Charles Hartland (Gold)

St. Charles Hartland (Black)

Burlington Catholic (Blue)
Holy Apostles / MQS

5th Grade GIRLS EAST

St. Leonard (Gold)

St. Alphonsus (Blue)

St. Leonard (Black)

St. Alphonsus (Gold)

St. Mary - Hales Corners
SJE / St. Matthias

St. Gregory / St. Charles
Divine Mercy / STAA

PPL Basketball League 2018/2019 Standings
Includes games played thru Sunday, February 24th - 02/25/2019

12-0

9-3
8-4
6-6
3-9
3-9
1-11

12-0
9-3
7-5
7-5
6-6
4-8
3-9
0-12

12-0

10-2
9-3
6-6
5-7
4-8
2-10
0-12

RGR





