8th Grade BOYS LARGE	
St. Anthony on the Lake	12-0
St. Matthias - Milwaukee	10-2
Burlington Catholic	10-2
St. Alphonsus - Greendale	9-3
Divine Mercy - S. Milwaukee	7-5
St. Jerome - Oconomowoc	6-6
Milwaukee Montessori School	5-7
Salam School - Milwaukee	5-7
St. Mary - Hales Corners	4-8
St. Charles - Hartland	3-9
St. Thomas Aquinas Academy	1-11
St. Charles / St. Roman	0-12
8th Grade BOYS SMALL	
8th Grade BOYS SMALL I SJE - Greenfield/St. Matthew	_
	_
SJE - Greenfield/St. Matthew	11-1
SJE - Greenfield/St. Matthew St. Anthony on the Lake	11-1 11-1
SJE - Greenfield/St. Matthew St. Anthony on the Lake St. Mary - Hales Corners	11-1 11-1 9-3
SJE - Greenfield/St. Matthew St. Anthony on the Lake St. Mary - Hales Corners St. Gregory the Great	11-1 11-1 9-3 8-4 6-6
SJE - Greenfield/St. Matthew St. Anthony on the Lake St. Mary - Hales Corners St. Gregory the Great St. Leonard/St. Joes (Gold)	11-1 11-1 9-3 8-4 6-6
SJE - Greenfield/St. Matthew St. Anthony on the Lake St. Mary - Hales Corners St. Gregory the Great St. Leonard/St. Joes (Gold) St. Leonard/St. Joes (Black)	11-1 11-1 9-3 8-4 6-6 6-6
SJE - Greenfield/St. Matthew St. Anthony on the Lake St. Mary - Hales Corners St. Gregory the Great St. Leonard/St. Joes (Gold) St. Leonard/St. Joes (Black) Nativity Jesuit Middle	11-1 11-1 9-3 8-4 6-6 6-6 5-7 4-8
SJE - Greenfield/St. Matthew St. Anthony on the Lake St. Mary - Hales Corners St. Gregory the Great St. Leonard/St. Joes (Gold) St. Leonard/St. Joes (Black) Nativity Jesuit Middle St. Matthias - Milwaukee	11-1 11-1 9-3 8-4 6-6 6-6 5-7 4-8
SJE - Greenfield/St. Matthew St. Anthony on the Lake St. Mary - Hales Corners St. Gregory the Great St. Leonard/St. Joes (Gold) St. Leonard/St. Joes (Black) Nativity Jesuit Middle St. Matthias - Milwaukee St. Alphonsus - Greendale	11-1 11-1 9-3 8-4 6-6 6-6 5-7 4-8 2-10

7th Grade BOYS LARGE	
Holy Apostles - New Berlin	11-1
St. Leonard - Muskego	11-1
St. Charles - Milwaukee	8-4
St. Jerome - Oconomowoc	7-5
St. Alphonsus - Greendale	5-7
St. Anthony on the Lake	5-7
St. Mary - Hales Corners	4-8
St. Matthias - Milwaukee	3-9
Burlington Catholic	0-12

7th Grade BOYS MIDDLE St. Matthew - Oak Creek

St. Matthew - Oak Creek	12-0
STAA - Milwaukee / MQS	8-4
St. Alphonsus - Greendale	7-5
St. Roman - Milwaukee	6-6
Nativity Jesuit Middle	4-8
Salam School - Milwaukee	3-9
Augustine Preparatory	2-10

7th Grade BOYS SMALL

/ CII GLAGE BOIS SMALL	
St. Charles - Hartland	12-0
St. Peter - East Troy	10-2
Holy Apostles (Blue)	7-5
Holy Apostles (White)	7-5
St. Bruno - Dousman	6-6
St. Leonard - Muskego	4-8
St. Alphonsus - Greendale	2-10
St. Charles - Milwaukee	0-12

6 <u>th Grade BOYS LARGE</u> St. Mary - Hales Corners St. Alphonsus - Greendale St. Matthias - Milwaukee Holy Apostles - New Berlin Salam School - Milwaukee St. Leonard - Muskego St. Jerome - Oconomowoc	10-2 8-4 7-5 7-5 5-7 3-9 2-10
6th Grade BOYS MIDDLE St. Matthew - Oak Creek St. Roman - Milwaukee Milwaukee Montessori School St. Alphonsus - Greendale Indian Community School Divine mercy - S. Milwaukee St. Charles/STAA - Milwaukee Nativity Jesuit Middle Augustine Preparatory	12-0 8-4 7-5 7-5 6-6 3-9 3-9 1-11
6th Grade BOYS SMALL St. Joseph - Big Bend Burlington Catholic (Blue) Burlington Catholic (Gold) St. Alphonsus - Greendale St. Anthony on the Lake St. Joan of Arc - Nashotah Holy Apostles - New Berlin St. Charles - Hartland St, Mary - Hales Corners	$10-2 \\ 10-2 \\ 10-2 \\ 7-5 \\ 6-6 \\ 5-7 \\ 3-9 \\ 2-10 \\ 1-11$
5th Grade BOYS WEST St. Charles - Hartland St. Anthony on the Lake Holy Apostles (White) Holy Apostles (Blue) St. Leonard (Black) St. Jerome - Oconomowoc Burlington Catholic (Gold) Burlington Catholic (Blue) St. Joseph - Big Bend St. Leonard (Gold)	10-2 10-2 9-3 8-4 5-7 4-8 2-10 2-10 0-12
5th Grade BOYS EAST St. Alphonsus (Blue) St. Alphonsus (Gold) St. Mary - H. C. (White) St. Matthias - Milwaukee St. Alphonsus (White) St. Mary - H. C. (Blue) Blessed Sacrament / OLQP Salam School - Milwaukee St. Charles - Milwaukee Nativity Jesuit Middle	12-0 10-2 9-3 7-5 7-5 5-7 4-8 3-9 3-9 0-12

Nativity Jesuit Middle

0-12

8th Grade GIRLS LARGE

St. Alphonsus - Greendale	11-0
Holy Apostles / St. Charles	10-2
Burlington Catholic	6-6
St. Jerome - Oconomowoc	5-7
St. Mary - Hales Corners	3-7
St. Leonard - Muskego	3-8
St. Anthony on the Lake	2-10

8th Grade GIRLS SMALL

St. Thomas Aquinas Academy	10-2
St. Joseph - Big Bend	10-2
St. Matthias - Milwaukee	9-3
St. Peter - East Troy	9-3
St. Gregory Great / MQS	8-4
St. Alphonsus - Greendale	5-7
St. Bruno - Dousman	4-7
St. John the Evangelist	3-9
Salam School - Milwaukee	1-11
Blessed Sacrament / OLGP	0-11

7th Grade GIRLS LARGE

St.	Leonard - Muskego	9-0
St.	Charles - Hartland	8-4
St.	Anthony on the Lake	7-4
St.	Jerome - Oconomowoc	4-7
St.	Alphonsus - Greendale	4-7
St.	Matthias - Milwaukee	1-11

7th Grade GIRLS SMALL

St. Charles / St. Roman	12-0
Holy Apostles - New Berlin	8-4
St. Mary - Hales Corners	8-4
St. Joan of Arc - Nashotah	5-7
Milwaukee Montessori School	3-9
Augustine Preparatory	0-12

6th Grade GIRLS LARGE

St. Leonard - Muskego	12-0
St. Matthias - Milwaukee	9-3
St. Gregory the Great / MQS	8-4
Holy Apostles - New Berlin	6-6
St. Mary - Hales Corners	3-9
St. Charles - Hartland	3-9
St. Jerome - Oconomowoc	1-11

6th Grade GIRLS SMALL

Burlington Catholic (Blue)	12-0
St. Joseph - Big Bend / SJE	9-3
St. Matthias / St. Matthew	7-5
Burlington Catholic (Gold)	7-5
STAA / Divine Mercy	6-6
St. Anthony on the Lake	4-8
Indian Community School	3-9
Salam School - Milwaukee	0-12

5th Grade GIRLS WEST

St. Jerome - Oconomowoc	12-0
St. Anthony on the Lake	10-2
St. Bruno - Dousman	9-3
Burlington Catholic (Gold)	6-6
St. Charles Hartland (Gold)	5-7
St. Charles Hartland (Black)	4-8
Burlington Catholic (Blue)	2-10
Holy Apostles / MQS	0-12

5th Grade GIRLS EAST

St. Leonard (Gold)	11-1
St. Alphonsus (Blue)	10-2
St. Leonard (Black)	9-3
St. Alphonsus (Gold)	8-4
St. Mary - Hales Corners	4-8
SJE / St. Matthias	3-9
St. Gregory / St. Charles	3-9
Divine Mercy / STAA	0-12